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HEATHER STREET - WEST FRONTAGE

HEATHER STREET - EAST FRONTAGE
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Property dimensions are
derived from Land Title Plans
and field survey.
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The signatory accepts no responsibility or liability
for any damages that may be

suffered by a third party as a result of any
decisions made, or actions taken based

on this document.

This plan was prepared for the exclusive
use of our client.

All rights reserved. No person may copy,
reproduce, transmit or alter this document
in whole or in part without the written
consent of the signatory.
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Victoria, B.C.
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EXISTING ZONE = R2 (Two Family Dwelling)
PROPOSED ZONE =R1-S2

EXISTING TREE LOT AREA = 207.8m? (260m2 MIN)

7O BE RETAINED
YEW HEDGE i | ‘ HEIGHT =7.5m MAX
) o ; ] = 6.8m
FLOOR AREA = 124.68m2 MAX
it =116.8m?2
«—50/ SLOPEUP ‘,fm, il |
f - rooeoni) 7 FSR = 0.6 MAX
= - =116.8/207.8
= 0.56

SITE COVERAGE = 40% MAX
= 37.86% (78.67/207.8)

IRREGULAR LOT
'RECTANGLE'

OPEN SITE SPACE = 50.4% (104.8m? 207.8m?)

JAPANESE X
KATSURA TREE (4) /R S
ey = 6.0m MIN 2
2 = 2.0m PROPOSED
= 3.1m PROPOSED
SIDE 1 =1.5m MIN
=1.5m PROPOSED
FLOWERING CHERRY TREE (3) S, | SIDE 2 =2.4m MIN
% f = 3.6m PROPOSED
/ PARKING
[ 1 Surface Stall provided in side yard - 5.1m x 2.7m

Parking of adjacent property to be relocated.

Schedule C - 2.2.3.
Parking to be minimum 1.0m away from street.

SITE PLAN - LANDSCAPE @
1:100

ﬁ LOW HAMMOND ROWE ARCHITECTS REZONING + DP APPLICATION- RESUBMITTED MARCH 13, 2023 LANDSCAPE SITE PLAN & PROIJECT DATA 410 HEATHER STREET A7
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| ‘ B AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATIONS - 410 HEATHER ST
3
| E[ A Elev(m) |Elev(m) Avg (m) Dist (m) |Total (m)
| o HdE DDDDDDDE} IEEEAUNI A-B 9.36 9.43 9.395 2.153| 20.22744
| m 38 m B-C 9.43 9.45 9.44 0.9 8.496
L
\ _ e - . Bl c-D 9.45 9.46 9.455 4.147| 39.20989
D-E 9.46 9.75 9.605 5.077| 48.76459
FLOWERING CHERRY THEE (55— E-F 9.75 9.7 9.725]  0.693| 6.739425
F-G 9.60 9.88 9.74 5.235| 50.9889
G-H 9.88 9.5 9.69 4.869| 47.18061
H-J 9.5 9.39 9.445 2.278| 21.51571
JK 9.39 9.45 9.42 2.153| 20.28126
9.45 72|  67.716
A
331.1198
Avg Grade (m) 9.540983
SITE PLAN
1:100
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SITE PLAN & AVERAGE GRADE
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LIVING DINING KITCHEN
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9.54m
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section a-a
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basement floor plan

1:100

LEVEL 1 FLOOR AREA = 55.3 m2 (595 SQ FT)
LEVEL 2 FLOOR AREA =61.5 m2 (662 SQ FT)
BASEMENT FLOOR AREA = 58.4 m2 (629 SQ FT)

TOTAL FLOOR AREA PER ZONING = 116.8 m2 (1257 SQ FT)

FLOOR PLANS & SECTION
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MAX ALLOWABLE

«  HEGHT=75m  _
BLDG HEIGHT

N %i6.25m
o
= UPPER LEVEL
S8 %1305m

w
o, MAIN LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL
7.25m

TRANSLUCENT
GLAZED WINDOWS
(3) @ WEST FACADE
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g
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6680

3050

4’-6”stained horizontal
cedar slat fence, typ.
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9.54m
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HORIZONTAL
STAINED WOOD
PRIVACY FENCE

GRAY 4"
CEDAR SIDING

WHITE 4"
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PART 3, SECTION 3.2.3 used to determine spatial separation and
unprotected opening limits.

Building is sprinklered. Table 3.2.3.1.-D is used to calculated

percentage of openings allowed.

Table 3.2.3.1.-D
Unprotected Opening Limits for a Building or Fire Compartment that is Sprinklered Throughout

Forming Part of Article 3.2.3.1.

m Area of Unprotected Opaning for Groups A, B, C, D and F, Divisien 3 Occupancies, %
L Distance, m
Mo fow, 13 L] 12 135 0 25 h:m 4 5 & T B L]
10 0 16 b3 42 66 100
15 0 16 20 34 50 4 100
20 0 16 20 30 42 60 100
25 0 16 18 26 38 52 90 100
n 0 14 18 24 3 46 78 100
40 0 4 16 22 30 a0 B4 96 100
50 0 14 16 20 28 36 56 82 100
60 0 14 16 20 26 32 50 72 98 100
B0 0 14 16 18 22 28 42 58 80 100
100 0 14 16 18 22 26 K 50 68 88 100
150 or more 0 14 14 16 20 2 0 40 52 82 100

m LOW HAMMOND ROWE ARCHITECTS

EAST ELEVATION:

limiting distance: 5.462m (to centre line of street)
area of exposing building face: 36.37m?2

permitted openings: 97.8% = 35.57m?

proposed openings: 1.55+2.53+3.22+2.6 = 9.72m?

NORTH ELEVATION:

limiting distance: 3.6m

area of exposing building face: 60.25m?

permitted openings: 42.8% = 25.79m?

proposed openings: 0.99+0.99+0.99+0.99+2.92 = 6.88m?

REZONING + DP APPLICATION- RESUBMITTED MARCH 13, 2023

SOUTH ELEVATION:

limiting distance: 1.5m

area of exposing building face: 57.77m?
permitted openings: 16% = 9.24m?

proposed openings: 1.6+1.6+1.15+2.15 = 6.5m?

WEST ELEVATION:

limiting distance: 3.1m

area of exposing building face: 36.37m?
permitted openings: 43.822% = 15.94m?

proposed openings: 2.32+6.03+1.03+1.4+2.49 = 13.27m?

SPATIAL SEPARATION

410 HEATHER STREET  A11
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